Izki Golf

IZKI GOLF
FINAL AUTONOMICA CIRCUITO NACIONAL 52 C.

Fecha Listado: 23/09/2021
Hora Listado: 15:41:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Urturi)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 25/09/2021 CODIGO: VB1021663
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

12:00

12:16

12:32

12:48

13:04

13:20

13:36

13:52

LUENGAS GALINDEZ, JON

PEREZ CAMPOS, GABRIEL
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE LAHIDALG
TORREALDAY SOLACHI, UNAI

RUIZ IBARRA, JON
GUERRERO YARRITU, JON
DIEZ LECERTUA, INIGO
LEJARZA PEREZ, INAKI

AROCENA DEL CAMPO, ELENA
JORGE GONZALO, ANA
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, MARIA ELENA

ARANDA GOMEZ, RAUL

HERREROS GOROSTIZA, AITOR
APODACA LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, JESU
GONZALEZ SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS

MENDIA ZUFIAURRE, JON MIKEL
GARCIA PEREZ, ESTEBAN

RUIZ DE ARECHAVALETA CUNDIN, |
ZINKUNEGI ORTIZ DE ZARATE, IBO

BENITO BIDASORO, INIGO
LEGORBURU MARTIN, ALBERTO
GOROSPE GARCIA DE ALBENIZ, AIT
FERREIRA SANCHEZ, CARLOS

RUIZ-LOPETEDI MEAURIO, MARIA
SAN JOSE ROMAN, SARAY
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, ANA

MUGURUZA URANGA, IGNACIO
MORAL HERNANDEZ, MARIO
BENITO MORENO, JAVIER

TEE: 1

21,8 (17)
23,0 (18)
24,6 (19)
25,3 (20)

26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)

26,7 (30)
28,6 (32)
29,2 (32)

28,6 (23)
28,9 (23)
28,9 (23)
29,0 (24)

30,6 (25)
30,7 (25)
30,9 (25)
31,8 (26)

32,7 (27)
32,8 (27)
33,1 (28)
34,0 (28)

35,3 (39)
36,0 (40)
36,0 (40)

36,0 (30)
36,0 (30)
41,1 (35)

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

12:08

12:24

12:40

12:56

13:12

13:28

13:44

BARRIO ARRIBAS, GERMAN OCTAVIO
CRESPO MARCOS, TOMAS

ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
BARROSO PUJANA, ANDER

ARAMBURU AMONDARAIN, JON
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
GALARZA YEBENES, JUSTO
HERRAN ALONSO, VALENTIN

RUIZ DIAZ, BERNABE

EXPOSITO GARCIA, ASIER
ERRANDONEA IBANEZ, JUAN CARLOS
AGUINACO BILBAO, GONZALO

OREGI INURRIETA, BENAN

GASTON MAIZCURRENA, PEDRO

NIMO LEBRERO, JOSE IGNACIO
BIDASORO CENGOTITABENGOA, PEDR

AGRA JAUREGUI, AMAYA
SIERRA PRIETO, ANA
MIRANDA MONTERO, LETICIA

LOPEZ DE URALDE, INIGO
SEOANE VARELA, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ RENOVALES, JORGE
ROA MENOYO, ALVARO

CRESPO MENDIZABAL, ZELAI
AZURMENDI MENDIOLA, INIGO
ITURRALDE ORIVE, PEDRO MARIA

26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)
26,5 (21)

26,5 (21)
26,9 (21)
27,1 (22)
27,4 (22)

27,7 (22)
28,4 (23)
28,4 (23)
28,5 (23)

29,5 (24)
29,9 (24)
30,4 (25)
30,6 (25)

29,4 (33)
31,7 (35)
33,4 (37)

34,2 (29)
34,3 (29)
35,0 (29)
35,5 (30)

36,0 (30)
36,0 (30)
36,0 (30)



